For swing gates
with leaves up to 3.5 m,
underground installation.
Electromechanical, irreversible
gear motors, also in 24 Vdc
version, with magnetic encoder.
The 24 Vdc version with magnetic
encoder and new control unit

For a pair of gates
MEA3
lever-type key
unlock system
1 pcs
MEA3
lever-type key
unlock system
1 pcs
8 SYSTEMS FOR SWING GATES   KIT PRICES 2010
Listino_OpenKit09_UK.qxd  23-03-2010  10:38  Pagina 8
£ 835.00Nice Price
£ 1,005.00Nice Price
ON2
two transmitters
433.92 MHz,
2 channels
2 pcs
A60
one control unit
with plug-in
receiver SMXI
1 pc
BF
one couple of
surface-mounted
photocells
1 pc
OXI
receiver up to 4 channels
with connector, without
built-in transmitter
1 pc
ME3000
irreversible
electromechanical
gear motors,
230 Vac, greased
1 pcs
MECF
one externally chamfered
foundation box with
cataphoresis finish
with mechanical stop
on opening
1 pcs
ON2
two transmitters
433.92 MHz,
2 channels
2 pcs
MC824H
control unit
for two motors,
with 24 Vdc encoder
1 pc
MOFB
one couple of outdoor
photocells designed
for connection
via Nice BlueBUS
1 pc
OXI
receiver up to 4 channels
with connector, without
built-in transmitter
1 pc
ME3024
irreversible
electromechanical
gear motors, 24 Vdc,
with magnetic encoder
1 pcs
MECF
one externally chamfered